VereineschieBen 2025
04.02.2024

m

ELECTROMIC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE
MANNSCHAFT
Platz SNr g:l?:tsz :haft Man;:::;ttsNr Vorgabe Ergebnis Differenz
1. 007 Team 2 156 714.0 704.8 17.0 319
180 | Wohler, Alissa 400490293 238.0 236.7 1.3 31.2)
178 | Herrmann, Carolin 400490291 238.0 241.9 3.9 (149.2)
179 | Tietze, Alina 400490292 238.0 226.2 11.8 (206.2)
2. Besamungstechniker Meister u. Azubi 167 714.0 742.9 28.9 77,9
211 | Beneke, Florian 400490324 238.0 238.4 0.4 (382
213 | Wéhler, Martin 400490326 238.0 251.4 134 (279
212 | Beneke, Jonas 400490325 238.0 253.1 15.1 (116.0)
3. Landjugend 4 148 714.0 732.0 30.2 (34.4)
154 | Andresen, Nina 400490267 238.0 243.6 5.6 43.0)
156 | Sander, Marina 400490269 238.0 231.9 6.1 (341
155 | Krliger, Marie 400490268 238.0 256.5 18.5 (110.4)
4. RSG Hof Wéhler 2 131 714.0 725.2 32.8 (95.4)
104 | Wohler, Alissa 400490217 238.0 236.0 2.0 (136.6)
103 | Beneke, Jonas "Schiebenkieker" 400490216 238.0 229.2 8.8 (98.4)
105 [ Wohler, Martin 400490218 238.0 260.0 22.0 (1835
5. Forstinteressenten | 98 714.0 685.2 35.8 (7.2
5 | Brandes, Henning "Sniper” 400490118 238.0 2415 3.5 (7.2)
4 | Dehning, Heinrich 400490117 238.0 232.2 5.8 (140.4)
7 | Brandes, Carsten 400490120 238.0 211.5 26.5 (27.4)
6. Landjugend 7 160 714.0 738.8 36.4 (57
191 | Sander, Jan 400490304 238.0 232.2 5.8 (52.6)
190 | Meyer, Hagen 400490303 238.0 247.6 9.6 (114.0)
189 | Beneke, Jonas 400490302 238.0 259.0 21.0 (206.1)
7. Die Nachbarn 126 714.0 738.5 37.7 (15.4)
89 [ Wessarges, Melanie 400490202 238.0 236.0 2.0 (172.2)
88 | Kindel, Tabea 400490201 238.0 233.4 4.6 (233.4)
90 | Wessarges, Lea 400490203 238.0 269.1 31.1 (18.4)
8. Landjugend 8 158 714.0 757.4 43.4 7
183 | Fricke, Niels 400490296 238.0 240.6 2.6 (g5.8)
186 | Sander, Marina 400490299 238.0 245.6 7.6 (7.0)
185 | Sander, Jan 400490298 238.0 271.2 33.2 (335)
9. Kasparsruh IV (4) 119 714.0 744.0 44.0 (1239
68 | Melcher, Michael 400490181 238.0 237.4 0.6 (237.4)
69 | Nilius, Olaf 400490182 238.0 231.6 6.4 (1230
67 | Umlauft, Utz 400490180 238.0 275.0 37.0 275.0)
10. Landjugend 5 149 714.0 660.4 53.6 (44.7)
158 | Sander, Jan 400490271 238.0 237.5 0.5 (44.7)
157 | Meyer, Hagen 400490270 238.0 228.0 10.0 (67.7)
159 | Drose, Janna 400490272 238.0 194.9 43.1 (191.3)
1. Traditionskameradschaft | 105 714.0 690.4 59.0 (67.0)
25 | Brandes, Henning 400490138 238.0 227.5 10.5 (92 5
27 | Nilius, Olaf 400490140 238.0 255.7 17.7 (67.0)
26 | Feldmann, Hartmut 400490139 238.0 207.2 30.8 (106.9)
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117
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164
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46
43
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52
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13
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15

198
196
197

84
83
82

199
200
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195
194
193

150
148
149

Traditionskameradschaft Il
Bade, Sascha
Bade, Cindy

Bade, Heike
Landjugend 1
Andresen, Nina
Drose, Janna
Krlger, Marie
Traditionskameradschaft 3
Bade, Sascha
Nilius, Olaf

Bade, Heike

Stall Brandes
Herrmann, Carolin
Brandes, Carsten
Tietze, Alina
Kleingarten 04
Littgering, Jennifer
Herrmann, Niklas
Zimmerhackl, Leon
Feuerwehrmusikzug I
Sacher, Julian
Schumann, Martin
Rode, Tobias
Feuerwehrmusikzug
Brandes, Peter
Rode, Tobias
Sacher, Julian
Forstinteressenten Il
Feldmann, Hartmut
Beneke, Jonas
Dehning, Heinrich
Die Super Girls
Bade, Heike
Kindel, Tabea
Bade, Fenja
Landjugend
Schmidt, Philipp
Gundelbacher, Til
Andresen, Hannes
EW Gruppe 4
Meyer, Hagen
Sander, Jan
Bergmann, Janek
RSG Hof Wéhler 3
Bergmann, Janek
Wohler, Martin
Wohler, Alissa

007

Wohler, Martin
Herrmann, Carolin

Ruch, Leonie

123
400490194
400490192
400490193
135
400490228
400490230
400490229
132
400490220
400490221
400490219
151
400490277
400490278
400490276
111
400490159
400490156
400490157
114
400490167
400490165
400490166
101
400490126
400490127
400490128
99
400490124
400490121
400490119
162
400490311
400490309
400490310
124
400490197
400490196
400490195
163
400490312
400490313
400490314
161
400490308
400490307
400490306
146
400490263
400490261
400490262

714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0

698.7
236.5
260.4
201.8
722.3
237.2
2121
273.0
651.8
236.0
221.0
194.8
712.8
252.2
255.0
205.6
734.0
246.0
215.7
272.3
761.8
227.0
260.1
274.7
742.8
252.5
216.6
273.7
762.7
248.2
226.5
288.0
780.4
238.8
234.9
306.7
786.9
238.6
2454
302.9
754.9
247.8
221.6
285.5
789.0
252.0
259.6
2774
761.1
252.7
221.0
287.4

60.1 (25.0)
1.5 (250)
PR gy
36.2 (153.4)
61.7 (535
0.8 (53.5)
25.9 (167.2)
35.0 (273.0)
62.2 749)
2.0 (74,9
17.0 (160.8)
43.2 (111.0)
63.6 (9.7
14.2 2522
17.0 92)
324 74
64.6 (93.0)
8.0 (93.0)
22.3 2157)
34.3 272.3)
69.8 (126.2)
11.0 (158.2)
221 (134.7)
36.7 (126.2)
71.6 (72.0)
14.5 (100.1)
P oy
35.7 (177.5)
1.7 (349)
10.2 (175.8)

1.5 7.
50.0 (34.9)

72.6 (34.4
0.8 (34.4)
3.1 (149.6)
68.7 (306.7)
72.9 (141.2)
0.6 (238.6)

74 (245.4)
64.9 (141.2)

13.7 (17.¢)
9.8 (17.6)
16.4 (10.7)
47.5 (285 5)
75.0 (16.9)

14.0 (112.0)
21.6 (164

39.4 (377)
811 (47.0)
14.7 (104.2)

17.0 (221.0)
49.4 47.0)
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169
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75
74
73

16
18
17

175
177
176

91
92
93

57
55

55
56

145
147
146

119
123
122

160
162
161

129
131
127

33
31
32

120
118
121

99
98

Die 3 von der Tankstelle
Jacob, Tobias
Gundelbacher, Janine
Ruch, Leonie
Bartlingenkamp 111
Kindel, Melanie
Wessarges, Melanie
Wessarges, Lea
Bierhexen
von Bodenhausen, Ute
Langer, Sigrid
Pietruschinski, Tanja
ungschiitzenwagen Il
Fricke, Niels
Konecke, Friederike
Andresen, Hannes

'Mein absolutes Lieblingsteam"
Schewe, Lena

Konecke, Friederike

Cording, Clara

CFH

Bade, Heike

Bade, Cindy

Bade, Cindy

Bade, Fenja
Brauperle

Gring, Joachim
Brandes, Carsten
Wedemeier, Jens
Landjugend 3
Sander, Jan
Schmidt, Philipp
Andresen, Hannes
Landjugend 6
Fricke, Niels
Koénecke, Friederike
Lohmann, Charlotte
DLRGI

Ruch, Leonie
Passon, Tore
Kuhagen, Sven

Die fantastischen Drei
Zimmerhackl, Leon
Kindel, Tabea
Zimmerhackl, Lilly
Landjugend 2
Andresen, Nina
Sander, Marina
Passon, Tore

Hof Andresen
Andresen, Torsten

Andresen, Nina

153
400490284
400490282
400490283

121
400490188
400490187
400490186

102
400490129
400490131
400490130

155
400490288
400490290
400490289

127
400490204
400490205
400490206

115
400490170
400490168

400490168
400490169

145
400490258
400490260
400490259

137
400490232
400490236
400490235

150
400490273
400490275
400490274

139
400490242
400490244
400490240

107
400490146
400490144
400490145

136
400490233
400490231
400490234

129
400490212
400490211

714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
952.0
238.0
238.0

238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0

738.6
252.9
209.3
276.4
631.8
225.3
205.4
2011
651.2
247.7
204.1
199.4
636.5
240.8
224.0
171.7
646.6
246.3
215.0
185.3
798.1
250.4
261.0

286.7
290.0
667.8
239.4
257.4
171.0
624.2
229.4
212.8
182.0
618.4
225.5
198.3
194.6
809.7
238.4
281.7
289.6
807.1
233.7
268.4
305.0
786.0
238.1
222.3
325.6
775.3
233.2
220.1

82.0 427
14.9 (180.3)
28.7 (42.7)
38.4 (276.4)
82.2 (398

12.7 (131.8)
32.6 (58.6)

36.9 (30.8)
82.2 47,0
9.7 (205.4)

33.9 (123.8)
38.6 47.0)

83.1 (g9.4)
2.8 (110.6)

14.0 (g9.4)
66.3 (171.7)

84.0 (53,1
8.3 (12356)

23.0 (133.9)
52.7 (53.1)

84.1 (150.0)
12.4 201.0)
23.0 (150.0)

48.7 (286.7)
(52.0) (200.0)
87.8 (16.4)
1.4 (16.4)
19.4 (26.4)
67.0 (128.2)
89.8 (31.3)
8.6 (31.3)

25.2 (503.0)
56.0 (128.1)

95.6 (9.0)
12.5 (123 0)
39.7 (89.0)
43.4 (1205
95.7 (23.6)
0.4 (25.6)
43.7 (281.7)
51.6 (67.4)
101.7 (g5.0)

4.3 (128.2)
30.4 (174.1

67.0 (65.0)
103.4 (174,
0.1 (189.2)

15.7 (17.4)
87.6 337

106.7 (44.6)
4.8 (72.3)
17.9 (44.6)
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138
133
135

168
166
167

62
61
63

110
109
1M

209
210
208

51
49
50

205
207
206

78
76
77

71
70
72

136
137
134

203
204
202

187
188
192

125
124

Andresen, Hannes
Team Hénigser Stuben
Beneke, Jonas
Tietze, Alina

Meyer, Hagen
Judo |

Passon, Tore
Bergmann, Janek
Ruch, Leonie

RSG Hof Wéhler
Wohler, Alissa
Wohler, Martin
Drose, Janna
Feuerwehr Hanigsen 8
Sander, Jan

Marz, Jan

Meyer, Hagen

Die drei L

Ruch, Leonie
Zimmerhackl, Leon
Zimmerhackl, Lilly
Kleingarten 05
Obermeier, Jan
Herrmann, Niklas
Schroter, Florian
Dorfkinder Il

Tietze, Alina
Kuhagen, Sven
Herrmann, Carolin
Die drei K's

Kindel, Melanie
Kindel, Tabea

Kindel, Jorn
Kleingértnerverein VI
Wedemeier, Jens
Bade, Heike

Jona, Renata
Feuerwehr 3 "Frauenpower"
Gundelbacher, Janine
Cording, Clara

Marz, Petra

OKF mal anders
Schmidt, Philipp
Tietze, Alina
Andresen, Hannes
Landjugend 9
Wohler, Martin
Wohler, Alissa
Drose, Janna

Die Fantastischen 3
Schmidt, Philipp

Andresen, Hannes

400490210

141
400490251
400490246
400490248

152
400490281
400490279
400490280

17
400490175
400490174
400490176

133
400490223
400490222
400490224

166
400490322
400490323
400490321

113
400490164
400490162
400490163

165
400490318
400490320
400490319

122
400490191
400490189
400490190

120
400490184
400490183
400490185

142
400490249
400490250
400490247

164
400490316
400490317
400490315

159
400490300
400490301
400490305

138
400490238
400490237

238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0

322.0
757.4
253.0
206.0
298.4
806.8
228.6
249.0
329.2
632.9
232.2
255.3
145.4
577.8
231.6
206.6
139.6
838.1
244.0
229.4
364.7
626.7
269.6
182.4
174.7
867.2
249.4
267.4
350.4
578.1
256.7
171.0
150.4
839.3
2291
218.4
391.8
899.3
236.6
284.3
378.4
915.0
238.5
279.4
397.1
763.8
292.3
309.6
161.9
916.9
250.6
275.6

84.0 (322.0)
107.4 g9 5
15.0 (163.2)
32.0 (60.5)
60.4 (298.4)
111.6 (239
9.4 217.1)
11.0 (201.3)
91.2 33.0)
M5.7 (353
5.8 (157.8)
17.3 (35.3)
92.6 (145.4)
136.2 (45,0
6.4 (104.4)

31.4 (114.7)
98.4 (15.0)

141.3 (215
6.0 21,5
8.6 (220.4)
126zery
150.5 (63,9
31.6 (63.0)
55.6 (1g2.4)
63.3 (174.7)
153.2 (60.7)
11.4 (196.2)
294 607,
T2A s
173.3 (43.6)

18.7 (159.1)
67.0 70.)

87.6 436
182.3 (g2.3)
8.9 (120.1)

19.6 @28
153.8 (391 9)

188.1 (74.0)

1.4 (114.0)
46.3 (74.0)

140.4 (375.4)
201.0 46,5
0.5 (238 5
41.4 (2794
159.1 455,
202.0 (23,9
54.3 (g2.5)
71.6 (1524

76.1 23.0)
202.9 (39 9
12.6 (59.1)

37.6 (275.6)




51.

52,

53.

54,

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

126

173
174

172

10

12

132
130
128

38
39
37

112
113
114

22
23
24

184
181
182

20
19
21

42
40
41

64
66
65

102
100
101

34
35

Gundelbacher, Til
DLRG 2
Herrmann, Niklas

Zimmerhackl, Leon

Kuhagen, Sven
Kasparsruh |

Melcher, Michael

Meyer, Heiner

Nerbas, Timo
Teichgemeinschaft
Nerbas, Timo

Nilius, Olaf

Bosche, Axel

FW Gruppe 7

Stutzke, Klaus

Brandes, Henning "Hawkeye"
Buhring, Heinrich
Hénigser Rund-ums-Kind-Bérse
Kreutzer, Daniela
Schumann, Kristin
Janich, Maja

Fire Angel | - 11l

Jacob, Tobias "Angela”
Andresen, Torsten "Engelchen"”
Wolff, Olaf "Flaming Hot"
Kasparsruh llI

Umlauft, Utz

Schaprian, Jochen
Matysek, Adrian
Jungschiitzenwagen
Andresen, Hannes
Gundelbacher, Til
Schmidt, Philipp Schmidt
Kasparsruh |l

Bosche, Axel

Nilius, Olaf

Rutzen, Mark
Kleingértnerverein Il
Littgering, Jennifer
Schréter, Florian
Schroter, Sabine

EW Gruppe 13

Marz, Petra
Gundelbacher, Janine

Marz, Jan

Die drei aus Riedel
Bade, Fenja

Bade, Sascha
Bade, Cindy
Altenwagen
Beneke, Heiner

Meyer, Heiner

400490239

154
400490286
400490287

400490285
100
400490123
400490122
400490125
140
400490245
400490243
400490241
109
400490151
400490152
400490150
97
400490115
400490114
400490116
134
400490225
400490226
400490227
104
400490135
400490136
400490137
157
400490297
400490294
400490295
103
400490133
400490132
400490134
110
400490155
400490153
400490154
118
400490177
400490179
400490178

130
400490215
400490213
400490214

108
400490147
400490148

238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0

238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0

714.0
238.0
238.0
238.0
714.0
238.0
238.0

390.7
849.6
202.2
288.7

358.7
502.6
211.5
170.3
120.8
933.5
257.9
278.2
397.4
815.6
259.7
176.7
379.2
924.9
228.5
343.2
353.2
922.5
226.4
269.0
4271
703.4
188.1
161.1
354.2
959.5
305.4
308.1
346.0
910.2
196.4
290.6
423.2
991.5
235.2
262.7
493.6
974.0
2151
266.4
492.5

841.7
281.0
148.6
4121
1057.0
284.8
330.4

107
2072 5
35.8 (166.1)

50.7 (105.1)

120.7 (82.6)
211.4 (36.6)
26.5 211.5)
67.7 (170.3)
117.2 (36.6)
219.5 (156.0)
19.9 (214.1)

40.2 (156.0)
159.4 (397.4)

224.2 (44
21.7 (259.7)
61.3 4.1)
141.2 (g0 0)
229.9 (33¢)
9.5 (50.0)
105.2 (33¢)
115.2 (353 2)
231.7 (3349)
11.6 (33.1)

31.0 (1055)
189.1 (346

243.0 (12
49.9 (188.1)
76.9 (161.1)
116.2 (122)
245.5 (104.1)
67.4 (305.4)

70.1 (158.2)
108.0 (104.1)

279.4 (57,0
41.6 (105.6)
52.6 (52.0)
185.2 (423.2)
283.1 (124.0)
2.8 (124.0)

24.7 (195.0)
255.6 (493.6)

305.8 (1254

22.9 (195.4)
28.4 (125.4)

2545 4925

306.5 (119.3)
43.0 (281.0)
89.4 (110.3)

1741 412.1)

343.0 (284.8)
46.8 (284.8)
92.4 (330.4)




64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

36

60
59
58

94
96
95

48
45
47

30
28
29

153
152
151

141
139
140

86
8

o

8

pyg

Wiele, Adelgund
Transilvania

Jona, Renata
Bisztrichi, Narcicz
Bisztrichi, Damian
Moonshine
Meseberg, Tine
Meseberg, Marno
Meseberg, Lilie A. Meseberg
Kleingértnerverein lll
Schréter, Sabine
Obermeier, Jan
Hustedt, Nadine
Kleingértnerverein |
Bisztrichi, Narcisz
Jona, Renata
Bisztrichi, Damian
Transilvania 2

Jona, Renata
Bisztrichi, Narcisz
Bisztrichi, Damian
Moonshine 2
Meseberg, Marno
Meseberg, Dante C.
Meseberg, Lilie A.
Elitzende Pfeile
Méhle, Finn

Létz, Niklas

Dienelt, Jasper

400490149

116
400490173
400490172
400490171

128
400490207
400490209
400490208

112
400490161
400490158
400490160

106
400490143
400490141
400490142

147
400490266
400490265
400490264

143
400490254
400490252
400490253

125
400490199
400490198
400490200

238.0 441.8
714.0 910.3
238.0 303.5
238.0 151.7
238.0 455.1
714.0 1064.4
238.0 233.3
238.0 222.9
238.0 608.2
714.0 1201.8
238.0 272.3
238.0 375.9
238.0 553.6
714.0 12371
238.0 258.7
238.0 381.0
238.0 597.4
714.0 1275.6
238.0 209.9
238.0 348.2
238.0 717.5
714.0 2108.5
238.0 215.6
238.0 936.9
238.0 956.0
714.0 2780.5
238.0 528.0
238.0 590.0
238.0 1662.5

203.8 (441.8)

368.9 (151.7)

65.5 (303.5)
86.3 (151.7)

217.1 y4ss.1)
4.7 (58.8)

15.1 (164.5)
370.2 (608.2)

487.8 (166.2)

34.3 (166.2)
137.9 (375.9)

315.6 (553.6)
5231 (51.2)
20.7 (51.2)
143.0 (381.0)
359.4 (597.4)
617.8 (509.9)
28.1 (209.9)

110.2 (348.2)
479.5 7175

1439.3 (159.4)
22.4 (159.4)
698.9 (936.9)
718.0 (956.0)
2066.5 (523.0)
290.0 (528.0)
352.0 (590.0)

1424.5 (1662.5)
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Legende

MAN - Ergebnis wurde manuell erfasst
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